Semiconductor Group 1 11.96
VP
L0
68
99
Besondere Merkmale
● Gehäusefarbe: weiß
● als optischer Indikator einsetzbar

ΦV  (mlm)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LS T770-HK
LS T770-J
LS T770-K
LS T770-JL
super-red colorless clear 2.5 ... 12.5
4.0 ... 8.0
6.3 ... 12.5
4.0 ... 20.0
-
18 (typ.)
30 (typ.)
-
Q62703-Q2726
Q62703-Q2727
Q62703-Q2728
Q62703-Q2729
LO T770-HK
LO T770-J
LO T770-K
LO T770-JL
orange colorless clear 2.5 ... 12.5
4.0 ... 8.0
6.3 ... 12.5
4.0 ... 20.0
-
18 (typ.)
30 (typ.)
-
Q62703-Q2730
Q62703-Q2731
Q62703-Q2732
Q62703-Q2733
LY T770-HL
LY T770-J
LY T770-K
LY T770-L
LY T770-JM
yellow colorless clear 2.5 ... 20.0
4.0 ... 8.0
6.3 ... 12.5
10.0 ... 20.0